A143
0.8mm Pitch Stacking Height 5 to 9mm Connector
FX6 Series
■Features
1. Stacking Height 5 to 9mm
The board to board stacking height can be set at every
millimeter between 5 and 9mm.
2. Effective Contact Length 1.7mm

o
 9
■Ordering Information
■Stacking Height Variation
FX6(A)_*S-0.8SV ……………………………………………Ø330mm
FX6(A)_*P_0.8SV.FX6(A)_*S-0.8SV2 …………………Ø360mm
FX6(A)_*P_0.8SV1.FX6(A)_*P-0.8SV2 ………………Ø380mm
Note 1 : The black dots on the insulater will not affect performance.
Note 2 : FX6(A)-*P-0.8SV(*) is gold plated.
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
RoHS
YES
A145
FX6 Series●0.8mm Pitch Stacking Height 5 to 9mm Connector
Part Number CL No. Number of Contacts A B C D E
Unit: mm
FX6-020P-0.8SV(71)
FX6-040P-0.8SV(71)
FX6-050P-0.8SV(71)
FX6-060P-0.8SV(71)
FX6-080P-0.8SV(71)
FX6-100P-0.8SV(71)
576-0001-3-71
576-0003-9-71
576-0004-1-71
576-0005-4-71